
DOMREX PHARMA INC.
www.domrexpharma.com / info@domrexpharma.com

St Eustache (QC), Canada
1/2

V
.0

1.2
0

24

SYRINGE WITH HYPODERMIC NEEDLE

 
 

The DOMREX™ high-quality syringes with hypodermic needles are available with Luer-Lock proximal tip (1ml, 
3ml, 5ml and 10ml).

High quality needle

Very competitive price promoting the 
conversion from regular to safe products

Faster identification (color of the base of the 
needle)

AVANTAGES

Stabilized grip
Wings ensuring a stable 

and adequate use

Low Angle Injection
Bevel-up needle orientation 
facilitating low angle injection

Clear Graduation
Plastic barrel with clear and
permanent graduation

Plastic barrel with clear graduation and 
latex-free

Upward-facing bevel for easy low-angle 
injections



2/2

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE
www.domrexpharma.com

PRODUCT CODE PACKAGINGCAPACITY NEEDLE SIZEVISUAL

SY032010

1 mL 100 units/box
8 boxes/case

SY012558S 25G x 5/8 LS

27G x 1/2 LS

DOMREXTM Syringe with Hypodermic Needle

SY012705S

SY0318105 18G x 1-1/2'' LL

3 mL

SY0320105

SY032110

SY0321105

SY032210

SY0322105

SY0322125

20G x 1'' LL

21G x 1'' LL

21G x 1-1/2'' LL

22G x 1'' LL

23G x 1'' LL

22G x 1-1/4'' LL

22G x 1-1/2'' LL

5 mL
SY052010 20G x 1'' LL

21G x 1-1/2'' LLSY0521105

10 mLSY102010 20G x 1'' LL

100 units/box
8 boxes/case

100 units/box
8 boxes/case

100 units/box
10 boxes/case

SY032310

SY032510

SY0325105

SY032558 25G x 5/8'' LL

25G x 1-1/2'' LL

25G x 1'' LL

20G x 1-1/2'' LL

DOMREX PHARMA INC.
www.domrexpharma.com / info@domrexpharma.com

St Eustache (QC), Canada
2/2

V
.0

1.2
0

24


