

DOMREX** SYRINGE WITH HYPODERMIC NEEDLE

The DOMREX™ high-quality syringes with hypodermic needles are available with Luer-Lock proximal tip (1ml, 3ml, 5ml and 10ml).



AVANTAGES •

- → High quality needle
- → Very competitive price promoting the conversion from regular to safe products
- ★ Faster identification (color of the base of the needle)
- ♣ Plastic barrel with clear graduation and latex-free



VISUAL	PRODUCT CODE	CAPACITY	NEEDLE SIZE	PACKAGING
DOMREX™Syringe	e with Hypodermi SY012558S	c Needle	25G x 5/8 LS	100 units/box 8 boxes/case
	SY012705S		27G x 1/2 LS	
	SY0318105	3 mL	18G x 1-1/2" LL	100 units/box 8 boxes/case
	SY032010		20G x 1" LL	
	SY0320105		20G x 1-1/2" LL	
	SY032110		21G x 1" LL	
	SY0321105		21G x 1-1/2" LL	
	SY032210		22G x 1" LL	
	SY0322105		22G x 1-1/2" LL	
	SY0322125		22G x 1-1/4" LL	
	SY032310		23G x 1" LL	
	SY032510		25G x 1" LL	
	SY0325105		25G x 1-1/2" LL	
	SY032558		25G x 5/8" LL	
profitational for the second s	SY052010	5 mL	20G x 1" LL	100 units/box 8 boxes/case
	SY0521105		21G x 1-1/2" LL	
ाम् को में को में को के किया करते. विभाग के में को में की किया के किया के किया के किया किया किया किया किया किया किया किया	SY102010	10 mL	20G x 1" LL	100 units/box 10 boxes/case

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE www.domrexpharma.com